14[™] WEKAF WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

JULY 20-26, 2016 Cebu City, Philippines

SCHEDULE OF FEES		
1.	ENTRY FEE FOR ATHLETE	\$ 120.00
	> with free t-shirts & stick)	
	> if paid on or before June 15, 2016	\$ 100.00
	> per additional event	\$ 25.00
II.	CONGRESS	\$ 25.00
	> with free t-shirt	
	> lunch & snacks	
	> hand-outs	
III.	NON-ATHLETE	\$ 30.00
	> Free t-shirt	
	> Attend competition	
	> Reception Dinner	
	> Awarding ceremony dinner	
